
ASD Borgo Vittoria

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Stizzoli Deborah (07/1439) 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 7

Gino Paolo (07/904) 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 10

Iervasi Raffaello (07/1631) 2 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 10

Mondin Chiara (07/1438) 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 4

Ciccone Maria Paola (07/1617) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stizzoli Deborah 07/1439 40 62 1,55

Gino Paolo 07/904 40 55 1,38

Iervasi Raffaello 07/1631 38 49 1,29

Mondin Chiara 07/1438 38 20 0,53

Ciccone Maria Paola 07/1617 4 0 0,00

I Luppoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Crispino Andrea (07/788) 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0

Minnella Giacomo (07/1387) 1 0 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 7

Fusetti Daniele (07/1418) 4 3 4 6 0 0 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 7

Rizzo Luca (07/789) 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 3 4 2

Panaro Lorenzo (07/787) 3 7 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crispino Andrea 07/788 32 84 2,62

Minnella Giacomo 07/1387 37 61 1,65

Fusetti Daniele 07/1418 35 58 1,66

Rizzo Luca 07/789 36 58 1,61

Panaro Lorenzo 07/787 20 29 1,45

La Compagnia Del Cinghiale

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Avataneo Pietro Emanuele (07/1471) 4 7 4 7 4 10 3 2 2 3 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 11

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 5

Santomauro Vito (07/1265) 4 10 4 11 0 0 1 2 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4

Promio Marco Angelo (07/1607) 2 6 2 1 4 5 4 7 2 0 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 7

Crescenzo Cristina (07/1072) 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avataneo Pietro 07/1471 37 75 2,03

Garro Danilo 07/1073 40 62 1,55

Santomauro Vito 07/1265 25 50 2,00

Promio Marco Angelo 07/1607 34 50 1,47

Crescenzo Cristina 07/1072 24 19 0,79

Pub Monkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Guidi Gabriele (07/390) 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 6

Geraci Lina (07/359) 4 8 4 7 2 1 4 7 4 0 4 6 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 6

Raddi Claudio (07/394) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 7

Vona Federico (07/1448) 2 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 5

Burioni Alessandro (07/521) 2 3 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finetti Fabiana (07/358) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Nespole Federica (07/427) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guidi Gabriele 07/390 36 60 1,67

Geraci Lina 07/359 36 48 1,33

Raddi Claudio 07/394 24 37 1,54

Vona Federico 07/1448 32 28 0,88

Burioni Alessandro 07/521 10 17 1,70

Finetti Fabiana 07/358 14 13 0,93

Nespole Federica 07/427 8 6 0,75



Sin Igual Le Locuste

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Valfrè Valentina (07/469) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0

Gallina Andrea (07/1602) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10

Catellino Andrea (07/565) 2 5 2 3 4 9 2 3 3 6 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0

D'Arrigo Guido (07/597) 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 11 4 8 3 9 0 0

Pani Nicolò Perjan (07/1572) 2 5 2 5 2 0 2 3 2 6 2 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Balocco Andrea (07/548) 2 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6

Avallone Cristian (07/466) 1 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 6

Segnan Irene (07/1603) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valfrè Valentina 07/469 35 62 1,77

Gallina Andrea 07/1602 24 48 2,00

Catellino Andrea 07/565 23 46 2,00

D'Arrigo Guido 07/597 17 40 2,35

Pani Nicolò Perjan 07/1572 15 30 2,00

Balocco Andrea 07/548 19 28 1,47

Avallone Cristian 07/466 19 20 1,05

Segnan Irene 07/1603 8 3 0,38

Sin Igual Magma Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Buccolo Lorenzo (07/1391) 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 11 0 0 4 7 3 1 4 6 4 9 4 7

Giovannitti Marco (07/1168) 2 1 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 1 2 4 7 4 9 0 0

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 4 9 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 6

Zanchetta Luca (07/1181) 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 3

Bianco Fabrizio (07/1630) 2 1 2 0 2 2 4 6 4 4 1 2 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 0

Pettineo Gaetano (07/1621) 2 0 2 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 3 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Ballarin Simone (07/1393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buccolo Lorenzo 07/1391 33 51 1,55

Giovannitti Marco 07/1168 27 49 1,81

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 30 48 1,60

Zanchetta Luca 07/1181 24 41 1,71

Bianco Fabrizio 07/1630 25 21 0,84

Pettineo Gaetano 07/1621 21 12 0,57

Ballarin Simone 07/1393 0 0 0,00


